304 Stainless
Steel
Self-tapping
Fasteners
For roofing and
cladding
EJOT SAPHIR® Self-tapping Fasteners
 PRODUCT GROUP
A range of fasteners specifically designed for use
in roofing and cladding.
DESIGN
The thread forms are designed to provide
maximum mechanical performance with ease of
installation.
ASSEMBLY
Where specified they are assembled with a high
quality metal and EPDM vulcanizied sealing washer
ensuring a safe seal every time.
 FINISH
The specified fasteners have a zinc or organic
finish for maximum corrosion resistance in their
given application.
 COLOR MATCHING
For color matching and added corrosion resistance
it is recommended that, when used in external
applications, our fasteners be capped with EJOT
push-on caps.
Self-tapping Fasteners
For roofing and cladding
Effective Clamping Thickness
(ECT) is the total thickness
of the build up to be fixed.
Embedment
(EMB) figures relate to depth into substrate
(not including clamp pieces).
EJOT product codes explained:
Self-tapping
Fastener   JZ 2 - 6.3 x 19 - A 15
Product type
EJOT trade mark
Thread Form
Material
Fastener ø
Length
Bonded washer type
Washer ø
2
Call: 262-612-3550   Email info@ejot-usa.com   www.ejot-usa.com
EJOT Self-tapping Screws JA3
Austenitic stainless steel thread-forming fasteners.
Available with or without bonded washer.
Application
Roofing or cladding steel sheets
- Steel sections upto 2.0 mm in thickness
- Aluminum sections upto 3.0 mm in thickness
- Timber
JA3 3/8 AF
Application
Timber or brackets
- Steel sections upto 2.0 mm in thickness
- Aluminum sections upto 3.0 mm in thickness
- Timber
JA3-S
EJOT Countersunk Self-tapping Screws JA3-S
Austenitic stainless steel thread-forming fasteners. Unwashered.
T30
ø x L
mm
Standard Equivalent Unwashered
Min  ECT  Max
Min
Qty
6.5 x 35 1/4 x 1-3/8" 0.5 - 25. 100
6.5 x 95 1/4 x 3-3/4" 37.0 - 85.0 100
Order Example: JZ3-6.3 x 19 S16
ø x L
mm
Standard Equivalent
Washer Options
Min
QtyS16
Min  ECT  Max
6.5 x 19 1/4 x 3/4” 0.5 - 9.0 100
6.5 x 25 1/4 x 1” 0.5 - 15.0 100
6.5 x 32 1/4 x 1-1/4” 0.5 - 22.0 100
6.5 x 38 1/4 x 1-1/2” 0.5 - 28.0 100
6.5 x 50 1/4 x 2” 0.5 - 40.0 100
6.5 x 64 1/4 x 2-1/2” 0.5 - 54.0 100
6.5 x 75 1/4 x 3” 0.5 - 65.0 100
6.5 x 90 1/4 x 3-5/8” 12.0 - 80.0 100
6.5 x 100 1/4 x 4” 22.0 - 90.0 100
6.5 x 115 1/4 x 4-5/8” 37.0 - 105.0 100
6.5 x 125 1/4 x 5” 47.0 - 115.0 100
6.5 x 150 1/4 x 6” 72.0 - 140.0 100
6.5 x 175 1/4 x 7” 97.0 - 165.0 100
6.5 x 200 1/4 x 8” 122.0 - 190.0 100
6.5 x 230 1/4 x 9” 152.0 - 220.0 100
6.5 x 260 1/4 x 10-1/4” 182 - 250 100
6.5 x 290 1/4 x 11-1/2” 212 - 280 100
Order Example: JA3-6.5 x 19 S16
3
EJOT SAPHIR® Self-tapping Fasteners
EJOT Self-tapping Screws JZ3
Austenitic stainless steel thread-forming fasteners.
Available with or without bonded washer.
Application
Roofing or cladding steel sheets
- Steel sections greater than 2.0 mm in thickness.
- Aluminum section 3.0mm and greater in
thickness
JZ3 3/8 AF
EJOT Countersunk Self-tapping Screws JZ3-S
Austenitic stainless steel thread-forming fasteners. Unwashered.
Application
Timber or brackets
- Steel sections greater than 2.0 mm in thickness
- Aluminum section 3.0mm and greater in thickness
JZ3-S T30
ø x L
mm
Standard Equivalent Unwashered
Min  ECT  Max
Min
Qty
6.3 x 19 #14 x 3/4” 2.0 - 13.0 100
6.3 x 25 #14 x 1” 2.0 - 19.0 100
6.3 x 35 #14 x 1-3/8” 2.0 - 29.0 100
6.3 x 64 #14 x 2-1/2” 2.0 - 59.0 100
6.3 x 90 #14 x 3-5/8” 30.0 - 84.0 100
Order Example: JZ3-S-6.3 x 19
ø x L
mm
Standard Equivalent
Washer Options
Min
QtyS16
Min  ECT  Max
6.3 x 19 #14 x 3/4” 2.0 - 13.0 100
6.3 x 25 #14 x 1” 2.0 - 19.0 100
6.3 x 32 #14 x 1-1/4” 2.0 - 26.0 100
6.3 x 38 #14 x 1-1/2” 2.0 - 32.0 100
6.3 x 50 #14 x 2” 2.0 - 44.0 100
6.3 x 64 #14 x 2-1/2” 2.0 - 58.0 100
6.3 x 80 #14 x 3” 18.0 - 74.0 100
6.3 x 90 #14 x 3-5/8” 28.0 - 84.0 100
6.3 x 100 #14 x 4” 38.0 - 94.0 100
6.3 x 115 #14 x 4-5/8” 53.0 - 109.0 100
6.3 x 125 #14 x 5” 63.0 - 119.0 100
6.3 x 150 #14 x 6” 88.0 - 144.0 100
6.3 x 175 #14 x 7” 113.0 - 169.0 100
6.3 x 200 #14 x 8” 138.0 - 194.0 100
6.3 x 220 #14 x 9” 160 - 200 100
6.3 x 270 #14 x 10-1/4” 210 - 250 100
Order Example: JZ3-6.3 x 19 S16
4
Call: 262-612-3550   Email info@ejot-usa.com   www.ejot-usa.com
Application
Profiled steel or aluminum sheets
- Timber
Mechanical performance is dependant on embedment
and grade of timber
JA3-FR
EJOT Low Profile Self-tapping Screws JA3-FR
Austenitic stainless steel thread-forming fasteners.
Assembled with stainless steel / EPDM vulcanizied sealing washers.
Applications
- For fixing meatal sections to timber or aluminum
substructures < 2mm
Features
-  A2 stainless steel
-  Stainless steel sealing washer
- Pan head and bonded washer mill finish or colored
-  Pre-assembled sealing washer
Drive
Hexalobular drive T20
JA3-LT-4.9
EJOT Self-tapping Screws JA3-LT-4.9
Austenitic stainless steel thread-forming fasteners.
Available with or without bonded washer.
Standard Equivalent Order description Part number
Without sealing washer
#10 x 1-1/2” JA3-LT-4.9x25 3233200312
#10 x 2-1/2” JA3-LT-4.9x38 5000638300
Sealing washer mill finish E16, Ø 16mm
#10 x 1-1/2” JA3-LT-4.9x25-E14 3233209312
#10 x 2-1/2” JA3-LT-4.9x38-E14 3233409312
Note: Also available in RAL lacquering
T20
T25
ø x L
mm
Standard Equivalent
Washer Options
Min
QtyS12
Min  EMB  Max
4.9 x 38 #10 x 1-1/2" 100
4.9 x 64 #10 x 2-1/2" 100
Order Example: JA3-FR-4.9 x 38 S12
5
EJOT SAPHIR® Self-tapping Fasteners
Applications
-  Fastening to steel substructures with limited
accessibility.
Features
-  A2 stainless steel
-  Stainless steel sealing washer
-  Pre-assembled sealing washer
Drive
Hexalobular drive T30
JB3-ZT-6.3
EJOT Self-tapping Screws JB3-ZT-6.3
Austenitic stainless steel thread-forming fasteners.
Available with or without bonded washer.
Standard Equivalent Order description Part number
Without sealing washer
#14 x 1” JB3-ZT-6.3x25 3020100311
Sealing washer E14, Ø 14mm
#14 x 1” S5/8 JB3-ZT-6.3x25-E14 3120183311
T30
EJOT Self-tapping Screws JB3-7.2
Austenitic stainless steel thread-forming fasteners.
Available with or without bonded washer.
Applications
-  For covering faulty drill holes
Features
-  A2 stainless steel
-  Stainless steel sealing washer
-  Pre-assembled sealing washer
Drive
Hexalobular AF 3/8”
JB3-7.2
Standard Equivalent Order description Part number
Sealing washer E16, Ø 16mm
#17 x 3/4” S5/8 JB3-7.2x19-E16 3189111311
Sealing washer E22, Ø 22mm
#17 x 3/4” S7/8 JB3-7.2x19-E22 3189113311
#17 x 1” S7/8 JB3-7.2x25-E22 3189213311
3/8 AF
6
Call: 262-612-3550   Email info@ejot-usa.com   www.ejot-usa.com
EJOT Special Screws - Self-tapping Screws
For fixing profiled steel sheet under high static stress to steel substructures.
JZ3-8.0 A/F13J3
Standard Equivalent Order description Part number
Sealing washer E22, Ø 22 mm
5/16 x 1” S7/8 JZ3-8x25-E22 3131253311
5/16 x 1-1/4” S7/8 JZ3-8x32-E22 3131353311
5/16 x 1-1/2” S7/8 JZ3-8x38-E22 3131453311
5/16 x 2-1/2” S7/8 JZ3-8x64-E22 3131853311
5/16 x 4” S7/8 JZ3-8x100-E22 3132253311
5/16 x 5” S7/8 JZ3-8x125-E22 3132453311
5/16 x 6” S7/8 JZ3-8x150-E22 3131553311
5/16 x 8” S7/8 JZ3-8x200-E22 3132853311
Application range
-  Fixing of profiled steel sheet to steel
substructures under high static
stress
-  Fixing of steel / aluminum profiled
sheets to aluminum substructures
Features
- A2 stainless steel
- Stainless steel sealing washer
- Pre-assembled sealing washer
Approval
ETA-10/0200
Drive
Hexagon A/F13
7
EJOT SAPHIR® Self-tapping Fasteners
EJOT Corremaks® JA1
A5 stainless steel 1.4529 thread-forming fasteners.
Application
Roofing and cladding steel or aluminum sheets to
steel sections up to 2.0 mm thickness
- Timber
- in highly corrosive environments. Contact EJOT
Technical for suitable environments.
JA1 3/8 AF
ø x L
mm
Standard Equivalent
Washer Options
Min
QtyS16
Min  ECT  Max
6.5 x 22 1/4 x 7/8” 0.5 - 12.0 100
6.5 x 38 1/4 x 1-1/2” 0.5 - 28.0 100
6.5 x 64 1/4 x 2-1/2” 0.5  - 54.0 100
6.5 x 115 1/4 x 4-1/2” 40.0 - 102.0 100
6.5 x 145 1/4 x 5-3/4” 70 - 133 100
Order Example: JA1-6.5 x 38 S16
EJOT Corremaks® JZ1
Fasteners for applications with high corrosion risk.
Application
Roofing and cladding steel or aluminum sheets to
steel sections greater than 2.0 mm thickness in highly
corrosive environments.
Contact EJOT Technical for suitable environments.
JZ1 3/8 AF
ø x L
mm
Standard Equivalent
Washer Options
Min
QtyS16
Min  ECT  Max
6.3 x 22 #14 x 7/8” 0 - 6.0 100
6.3 x 54 #14 x 2” 0 - 39 100
6.3 x 70 #14 x 2-3/4” 3 - 55 100
6.3 x 125 #14 x 5” 58 - 110 100
Order Example: JZ1-6.3 x 22 S19
For use in environments with high exposure to chloride,
sulphur dioxide and concentrated pollutants.
EJOT Corremaks® typical applications include swimming pools, tunnel
construction, salt storage, underground car parks, composting plants, electro
plating facilities, coastal areas and chemical plants.
8
Call: 262-612-3550   Email info@ejot-usa.com   www.ejot-usa.com
EJOT Cronimaks®
For fixing into stainless steel sub structures and high-grade, high-strength structural steel.
Cronimaks
Applications
Fastening profiles steel sheet and sandwich
panel to hi tensile steel or stainless steel sub-
structure
(up to Rm = 700 N/mm squared)..
Features
-  A2 stainless steel screw approved for high-
strength steel substructures
-  Pre-assembled stainless steel sealing washer
-  Can be used for Stainless Steel substructure
Approval
ETA-10/0200
ETA-13/0177
Drive
Hexagon A/F13
Standard
Equivalent
Effective
clamping
thickness mm
Packing
unit How to order
without sealing washer
#14 x 7/8” 9 500 JZ7-6,3x22
#14 x 2-1/2” 52 250 JZ7-6,3x65
#14 x 3-1/4” 72 200 JZ7-6,3x85
#14 x 4” 92 200 JZ7-6,3x105
#14 x 5” 112 200 JZ7-6,3x125
#14 x 5-3/4” 132 200 JZ7-6,3x145
#14 x 6-5/8” 152 200 JZ7-6,3x165
#14 x 7-3/8” 172 200 JZ7-6,3x185
Special lengths on request!
Can be combined with all EJOT A2 stainless steel sealing washers
A/F13
ø x L
mm
Min
Qty
6.0 x 9.5 100
6.0 x 11.5 100
6.0 x 14.5 100
Order Example: PTS 60 x 9.5
Application
Concealed fixing of brackets to high
pressure laminate facade panels
PTS T30
EJOT Self-Tapping Screws PTS
A4 stainless steel thread forming fasteners.
9
EJOT SAPHIR® Self-tapping Fasteners
EJOT Universal Scaffolding Anchor
Forged zinc plated carbon steel eyebolt.
Standard Equivalent Sealing Washer Min
Qty
#14 x 1” E16 50
#14 x 2-1/2” E16 50
#14 x 4” E106 50
Order Example: JZ3 - GT - 6.3 x 25 E16
Application
Steel Structure over 2mm
Aluminmium Structure
3 mm and over
JZ3 - GT T30
T30
Anchor
Thread
mm
Standard
Equivalent
Min
Qty
6.5 x 32 M10 1/4 x 1-1/4” 50
6.5 x 64 M10 1/4 x 2-1/2” 50
Order Example: JA3 - GT - 6.5 x 32 E16
Application
Steel Structure under 2mm
- Timber
JA3 - GT
10
Call: 262-612-3550   Email info@ejot-usa.com   www.ejot-usa.com
Drill hole diameter for profiled steel sheet structures
How to determine the drill hole diameter
Thickness of building part i
Hot - dip galvanized steel - sheet
 (Rm≥ 360N/mm2)
Thickness of building part ii
Hot - dip galvanized steel - sheet / steel - profiles / rolled steel
ST 37 (Rm≥ 360N/mm2 ≤ 440N/mm2)
mm 0.63 0.75 0.88 1.00 1.13 1.25 1.50 2x
0.75
2x
0.88
2x
1.00
2.0-
4.9
5.0-
6.9 ≥7.0 1.5-
5.9
6.0 -
7.9
8.0 -
9.9 mm
0.63 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.3 5.5 5.7 6.8 7.0 7.2 Drill Hole
0.75 3.5* 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.3 5.5 5.7 6.8 7.0 7.2
0.88 3.5* 4.0* 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.3 5.5 5.7 6.8 7.0 7.2
1.00 3.5* 4.0* 3.5* 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5* 5.0 5.3 5.5 5.7 6.8 7.0 7.2 Diameter
1.13 3.5* 4.0* 3.5* 4.5* 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5* 5.0* 5.3 5.5 5.7 6.8 7.0 7.2
1.25 3.5* 4.0* 3.5* 4.5* 4.5* 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5* 5.0* 5.3 5.5 5.7 6.8 7.0 7.2
1.50 3.5* 4.0* 3.5* 4.5* 4.5* 4.5* 5.0* 4.5 4.5* 5.0* 5.3 5.5 5.7 6.8 7.0 7.2
2.00 - - - 4.5* 4.5* 4.5* 5.0* - - 5.0* 5.3 5.5 5.7 - 7.0 7.2 mm
EJOT
fastener type JAØ 6.5 JZØ 6.3 JZØ 8.0
Drill hole diameter for profiled aluminum sheet structures
Thickness of building part i
*  Through-hole > screw diameter
in building part i necessary.
NB: When fixing profiled aluminum sheet
(Building part i) to steel substructure
(Building part ii) please use the drill hole
table for profiled steel sheet.
Thickness of building part i
Aluminum  sheet
 (Rm≥ 280N/mm2)
Thickness of building part ii
Aluminum sheet, aluminum profiles
F22 - F25 (Rm≥ 220N/mm2 ≤ 290N/mm2)
mm -0.9 1.0 - 1.4 1.5 - 2.9 3.0 - 4.9 5.0 mm
0.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.3 Drill Hole
0.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.3
0.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.3
0.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.3 Diameter
0.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.3
1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.3
1.2 4.0* 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.3
1.5 4.0* 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.3 mm
EJOT
fastener type JAØ 6.5 JZØ 6.3
Thickness of building part i
Aluminum  sheet
 (Rm≥ 280N/mm2)
Thickness of building part ii
Aluminum sheet, aluminum profiles
F22 - F25 (Rm≥ 220N/mm2 ≤ 290N/mm2)
mm -0.9 1.0 - 1.4 1.5 - 2.9 3.0 - 4.9 5.0 mm
0.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.3 Drill Hole
0.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.3
0.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.3
0.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.3 Diameter
0.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.3
1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.3
1.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.3
1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.3 mm
EJOT
fastener type
Example
Thickness of building partI
= 0.7 mm aluminum sheet
Thickness of building partIl
= 3.0 mm aluminum profile
Screw type = EJOT JZ3 6.3 xL
Drill hole = 5.0 mm diameter
JAØ 6.5 JZØ 6.3
11
EJOT The Quality Connection
3 - 16
EJOT Fastening Systems LP
9900 58th Place, Suite 100
Kenosha, Wisconsin 53144 USA
Tel: 262-612-3550
Fax: 262-721-1245
Email: info@ejot-usa.com
@EJOT_USAwww.ejot-usa.com ejotfasteningsystems
With over 30 years of experience, development and technical
expertise, EJOT understands the requirements for a fastener and its
application on building envelopes. Our knowledge provides the base
and source of our products and EJOT’s solutions offer our customers
real benefits.
The quality of our products surpasses planning laws and legal
requirements. Our aim is to ensure quick and easy assembly.
EJOT USA’s and supply base is complemented with EJOT’s global
sales and service network as well as project support teams ready to
help our customers at any time, nationally and internationally.